FHLB

DES MOINES

COMPETITIVE AFFORDABLE
HOUSING PROGRAM



Alaska
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME Ty STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Northrim Bank Cook Inlet Housing Authority AVS56 Anchorage AK $750,000 56 $10,399,542

CIHA Homeownership

Northrim Bank Cook Inlet Housing Authority Releleil e Bregiat Anchorage AK $750,000 24 $750,000
Northrim Bank Cook Inlet Housing Authority Elizabeth Place Anchorage AK $750,000 48 $10,925,245
Northrim Bank Cook Inlet Housing Authority Grass Creek North |1 Anchorage AK $750,000 45 $14,056,728
Northrim Bank Cook Inlet Housing Authority Second Story Spenard v2 Anchorage AK $750,000 39 $9,336,347
Tongrass Federal Credit ., 1.\ atla Housing Authority Metlakatla LIHTC Homes #1 Metlakatla AK  $750,000 21 $6,042,070

Union



Hawaii
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME Ty STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Central Pacific Bank Artspace Projects, Inc. Ola Ka llima Artspace Lofts Honolulu HI $500,000 84 $27,576,484

Central Pacific Bank Hale Mahaolu Hale Mahaolu Ewalu Il Makawao HI $750,000 22 $10,812,386




Iowa
Project Listing

MEMBER

FreedomBank

Guthrie County State Bank

lowa State Bank

Northwest Bank

NSB Bank

SPONSOR

Upper Exploreland Regional Planning
Commission

Region Xl Council of Governments Inc

Region Xl Council of Governments Inc

Community Housing Initiatives, Inc.

NIACOG Housing Trust Fund

PROJECT NAME

UERPC Homeowner Rehabilitation
Program

Region XIl Owner-Occupied
Rehabilitation

City of Wall Lake 5 Unit Project

Sunset Apartments

NIACOG Home Rehabilitation - 2017

CITy

Postville

Carroll

Wall Lake

Spencer

Mason City

STATE

SUBSIDY UNITS

$733,700

$403,350

$200,000

$499,429

$672,000

29

15

91

25

DEV. COSTS

$734,251

$403,350

$769,204

$10,512,017

$672,600




Idaho
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME Ty STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Glacier Bank Commonwealth Agency, Inc. Post Falls Senior Apartments LLC Post Falls ID $500,000 64 $9,592,520

ZB, National Association Northwest Integrity Housing Co. New Path Community Housing Boise ID $500,000 41 $7,207,879




Minnesota
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME cTy STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Bridgewater Bank Red Lake Band of Chippewalndians Mino-bimaadiziwin Minneapolis MN $750,000 109 $30,183,093

The Public Housing Agency of the  Montreal Hi-Rise Plumbing

City of St. Paul Replacement Saint Paul MN $750,000 185 $4,525,153

Sunrise Banks, National Association

2017 Critical Home Repairs for
Sunrise Banks, National Association Rebuilding Together Twin Cities Low-Income Homeowners in Twin  Saint Paul MN $164,000 10 $315,860
Cities Metro Region

The Evangelical Lutheran Good

Sunrise Banks, National Association . . Heritage Square Howard Lake MN $367,806 24 $794,055
Samaritan Society
I'L"C'”S”ra”ce Holdings Company 1.1, Cities Habitat for Humanity ;gﬁ:ere‘j Site New Construction ¢ p MN  $340000 34 $6,760,190

PPL Ain Dah Yung Supportive
Housing

Wells Fargo Bank, National

. Saint Paul MN $750,000 42 $6,767,853
Association

Project for Pride in Living, Inc.




Missouri

Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME cITy STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

BTC BANK Waverl}f Senior Citizens Housing Waverly Senior Citizens Housing Waverly MO $302,600 24 $302,600
Authority Authority

Central Bank of the Ozarks THE GATHERING TREE Eden Village Springfield MO $750,000 31 $1,734,481

Greenway Village Apartments

Central Trust Bank (The) Greenway Village, Inc. Renovation Holts Summit MO $160,800 12 $161,000
Country Club Bank THE BENILDE HALL PROGRAM Benilde Hall Expansion Project Kansas City MO $745,707 25 $745,707
Enterprise Bank and Trust Rebuilding Together-St. Louis Rebuilding Together-St. Louis Saint Louis MO $735,000 35 $882,650
Farmers State Bank, S/B Morrisville Senior Citizens Morrisville Senior Citizens Morrisville MO $241,740 16 $241,740
FMB Bank Liberty Garden Apartments Inc lp_giebr?(:f,);tGi;:den Apartments Wright City MO $350,480 20 $365,480
Hawthorn Bank rﬂcgjsing Authority City of Jefferson, Dulle Tower Jefferson City MO $750,000 83  $1,020,000
Mid-Missouri Bank Joplin Area Habitat for Humanity New Home Construction Joplin MO $280,000 14  $1,576,000



Missouri

Project Listing

MEMBER

Midwest BankCentre

Reliance Bank

Triad Bank

SPONSOR

Beyond Housing

Beyond Housing

A Caring Plus Foundation

PROJECT NAME

2018 Pine Lawn Home Repair
Program

2018 Northwoods Home Repair
Program

Natural Occurring Retirement
Community Home Repair Program

cTy

Saint Louis

Saint Louis

Saint Louis

STATE

MO

MO

MO

SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

$750,000 30 $750,900
$750,000 30 $750,900
$750,000 34 $809,024




Montana
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME cTy STATE SUBSIDY  UNITS DEV. COSTS
First Interstate Bank Blackfeet Housing Blackfeet Homes VI Browning MT $750,000 30 $6,895,539
Glacier Bank HRC Cottages, Inc. 2 Nicole Court Stevensville MT $575,000 16 $3,562,861
Glacier Bank Homeword Hearthstone Anaconda MT $500,000 74 $5,521,989
Glacier Bank Homeword The Meadows Lewistown MT $340,000 35 $3,743,471
Glacier Bank Community Action Partnership of Courtyard Apartments Kalispell MT $243,158 32 $5,198,225

Northwest Montana




North Dakota
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME cTy STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV.COSTS

Bank of North Dakota Burleigh County Housing Authority ~ Edwinton Place Bismarck ND $750,000 40 $8,740,330

10




Oregon
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME Ty STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS

Heritage Bank Luke-Dorf, Inc Clover Court Beaverton OR $240,000 6 $734,376

Pleasant Avenue Veterans

Heritage Bank Northwest Housing Alternatives g Oregon City OR $750,000 22 $5,780,029

HomeStreet Bank Habitat for Humanity of Oregon Expanding Oregon Affordable Portland OR $550,000 25 $5,479,932
Homeownership

. . . Milton
Umpqua Bank Horizon Project Inc Pioneer Commons OR $750,000 20 $1,350,000
Freewater

Was'hlngton ng e.ral, Housing Works Forbes Road Bend OR $750,000 24 $4,680,090

National Association

titells !:altgo el afleine] Northwest Housing Alternatives AR REES AoUER Portland OR $320,000 8 $1,261,767

Association Redevelopment

Wells Fargo Bank, National |\ e Housing Inc. 14th and Raleigh Portland OR  $750,000 93 $32,335,037

Association



South Dakota
Project Listing

MEMBER

Black Hills Federal Credit Union

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

First Dakota National Bank

BankWest, Inc

First Fidelity Bank

First National Bank

SPONSOR

Eagle Thunder Housing
Development Corporation

S.W.A. Corporation

Dakota Milestones

Western Resources for Independent
Living

Community Connections
Incorporated

Lakota Funds

PROJECT NAME

Eagle Thunder Homes |

Sicangu Village Estates IV

Dakota Milestones

2017 Home Modification and
Rehab Program

Sixth Street Apartments Rehab

Eagle Nest Housing

cTy

Eagle Butte

Mission

Chamberlain

Rapid City

Winner

Kyle

STATE

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SUBSIDY UNITS

$675,000

$600,000

$183,117

$470,600

$125,299

$375,000

24

15

20

25

DEV. COSTS

$4,701,604

$2,679,603

$183,117

$470,600

$125,299

$1,430,850

12




Utah
Project Listing

MEMBER

ZB, National Association

ZB, National Association

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

SPONSOR

Peace House

Salt Lake County

Utah Paiute Tribal Housing Authority

PROJECT NAME

Peace House Community
Campus

Salt Lake County Aging in Place
Rehabilitation Program

UPTHA LIHTC Homes #1

CITy

Park City

Salt Lake
City

Cedar City

STATE

uT

uT

uT

SUBSIDY

$750,000

$750,000

$643,017

UNITS

22

35

23

DEV. COSTS

$5,471,786

$903,500

$3,007,685

13




Washington
Project Listing

MEMBER SPONSOR PROJECT NAME cITYy STATE SUBSIDY UNITS DEV. COSTS
. . . SIHA Owner Occupied Rehab - L
Banner Bank Spokane Indian Housing Authority Scattered Sites 2017 Wellpinit WA $480,000 12 $540,000
Banner Bank Habitat for Humanity-Spokane Hope Meadows Deer Park Deer Park WA $720,000 18 $2,949,280
Banner Bank Catholic Hou5|.ng Services of Pioneer Bundle Tacoma WA $750,000 57 $9,538,363
Western Washington
. Medical
Banner Bank Spokane Housing Ventures Hearthstone Apartments Lake WA $750,000 48 $1,540,835
Banner Bank Trillium Housing Services Stonewood Apartments Yakima WA $750,000 60 $11,316,935
Banner Bank Trillium Housing Services Patchee 24 Junction Mattawa WA $750,000 60 $10,986,264
First FS & LA of Port Angeles Peninsula Housing Authority Mt Angeles View Phase | PortAngeles WA $630,000 63 $18,742,551

Glacier Bank Yakama Nation Housing Authority ~ YNHA Armory Toppenish WA $750,000 40 $1,031,595

14




Washington
Project Listing

MEMBER

Glacier Bank

GreatNorthwestFederalCreditUnion

Heritage Bank

Heritage Bank

HomeStreet Bank

Kitsap Credit Union

Olympia FS & LA

Twin City Bank

SPONSOR

Yakama Nation Housing Authority

Coastal Community Action
Program

Panza A Washington Nonprofit
Corporation

Plymouth Housing Group

Yakima Neighborhood Health
Services

Community Frameworks

Foundation For the Challenged

Foundation For the Challenged

PROJECT NAME

TC7 Dallesport

Homestead

Orting Veterans Village

Housing at Lincs

Community Resource Service
Center, Yakima

Project Reinvest New Construction

FFC XI Thurston County Home

FFC XI Longview Home

CITy

Dallesport

Aberdeen

Orting

Seattle

Yakima

Spokane

Olympia

Longview

STATE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SUBSIDY UNITS

$750,000

$750,000

$600,000

$750,000

$750,000

$70,000

$160,000

$160,000

30

97

30

92

22

DEV. COSTS

$6,351,262

$13,925,395

$2,721,929

$31,042,542

$2,545,116

$1,084,795

$420,759

$421,264

15




Washington
Project Listing

MEMBER

Umpqua Bank

Umpqua Bank

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

Yakima Federal Savings & Loan

SPONSOR PROJECT NAME
Plymouth Healing Communities Eng House
Parkview Services Parkview Homes XIV - Riverton Park

Acres of Diamonds Acres of Diamonds Capital

Campaign 2
Makah Indian Tribe Makah LIHTC Housing Project 2
Acres of Diamonds Acres of Diamonds Expansion

Yakima Valley Partners Habitat for

Humanity Granger Sunnyside Homes

CITy

Seattle

Seattle

Duvall

Neah Bay

Duvall

Granger

STATE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SUBSIDY UNITS

$320,000

$320,000

$600,000

$750,000

$720,000

$192,000

15

32

18

DEV. COSTS

$1,888,184

$942,680

$1,967,775

$6,943,359

$993,090

$1,236,610

16




Out of District
Project Listing

MEMBER

People's Bank of Seneca

People's Bank of Seneca

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

SPONSOR

Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma

Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma

Crossroads Center

The Salvation Army Austin Texas
Area Command

PROJECT NAME

Eastern Shawnee Affordable Housing
Project

Quapaw Tribe Elder Housing
Project

Lodge East

Rathgeber Center

CITY

Wyandotte

Quapaw

Kearney

Austin

STATE

OK

OK

NE

>

SUBSIDY

$160,000

$750,000

$750,000

$750,000

UNITS

20

19

23

DEV. COSTS

$420,000

$1,700,000

$1,481,420

$4,435,000

17




