



2017 COMPETITIVE AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROGRAM

Alaska Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Northrim Bank	Cook Inlet Housing Authority	AVS56	Anchorage	AK	\$750,000	56	\$10,399,542
Northrim Bank	Cook Inlet Housing Authority	CIHA Homeownership Rehabilitation Program	Anchorage	AK	\$750,000	24	\$750,000
Northrim Bank	Cook Inlet Housing Authority	Elizabeth Place	Anchorage	AK	\$750,000	48	\$10,925,245
Northrim Bank	Cook Inlet Housing Authority	Grass Creek North II	Anchorage	AK	\$750,000	45	\$14,056,728
Northrim Bank	Cook Inlet Housing Authority	Second Story Spenard v2	Anchorage	AK	\$750,000	39	\$9,336,347
Tongrass Federal Credit Union	Metlakatla Housing Authority	Metlakatla LIHTC Homes #1	Metlakatla	AK	\$750,000	21	\$6,042,070

Hawaii Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Central Pacific Bank	Artspace Projects, Inc.	Ola Ka Ilima Artspace Lofts	Honolulu	HI	\$500,000	84	\$27,576,484
Central Pacific Bank	Hale Mahaolu	Hale Mahaolu Ewalu II	Makawao	НІ	\$750,000	22	\$10,812,386

Iowa Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
FreedomBank	Upper Exploreland Regional Planning Commission	UERPC Homeowner Rehabilitation Program	Postville	IA	\$733,700	29	\$734,251
Guthrie County State Bank	Region XII Council of Governments Inc	Region XII Owner-Occupied Rehabilitation	Carroll	IA	\$403,350	15	\$403,350
Iowa State Bank	Region XII Council of Governments Inc	City of Wall Lake 5 Unit Project	Wall Lake	IA	\$200,000	5	\$769,204
Northwest Bank	Community Housing Initiatives, Inc.	Sunset Apartments	Spencer	IA	\$499,429	91	\$10,512,017
NSB Bank	NIACOG Housing Trust Fund	NIACOG Home Rehabilitation - 2017	Mason City	IA	\$672,000	25	\$672,600

Idaho Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Glacier Bank	Commonwealth Agency, Inc.	Post Falls Senior Apartments LLC	Post Falls	ID	\$500,000	64	\$9,592,520
ZB, National Association	Northwest Integrity Housing Co.	New Path Community Housing	Boise	ID	\$500,000	41	\$7,207,879

Minnesota Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Bridgewater Bank	Red Lake Band of Chippewa Indians	Mino-bimaadiziwin	Minneapolis	MN	\$750,000	109	\$30,183,093
Sunrise Banks, National Association	The Public Housing Agency of the City of St. Paul	Montreal Hi-Rise Plumbing Replacement	Saint Paul	MN	\$750,000	185	\$4,525,153
Sunrise Banks, National Association	Rebuilding Together Twin Cities	2017 Critical Home Repairs for Low-Income Homeowners in Twin Cities Metro Region	Saint Paul	MN	\$164,000	10	\$315,860
Sunrise Banks, National Association	The Evangelical Lutheran Good Samaritan Society	Heritage Square	Howard Lake	MN	\$367,806	24	\$794,055
TH Insurance Holdings Company LLC	Twin Cities Habitat for Humanity	Scattered Site New Construction 2018	Saint Paul	MN	\$340,000	34	\$6,760,190
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Project for Pride in Living, Inc.	PPL Ain Dah Yung Supportive Housing	Saint Paul	MN	\$750,000	42	\$6,767,853

Missouri Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
BTC BANK	Waverly Senior Citizens Housing Authority	Waverly Senior Citizens Housing Authority	Waverly	МО	\$302,600	24	\$302,600
Central Bank of the Ozarks	THE GATHERING TREE	Eden Village	Springfield	МО	\$750,000	31	\$1,734,481
Central Trust Bank (The)	Greenway Village, Inc.	Greenway Village Apartments Renovation	Holts Summit	МО	\$160,800	12	\$161,000
Country Club Bank	THE BENILDE HALL PROGRAM	Benilde Hall Expansion Project	Kansas City	МО	\$745,707	25	\$745,707
Enterprise Bank and Trust	Rebuilding Together-St. Louis	Rebuilding Together-St. Louis	Saint Louis	МО	\$735,000	35	\$882,650
Farmers State Bank, S/B	Morrisville Senior Citizens	Morrisville Senior Citizens	Morrisville	МО	\$241,740	16	\$241,740
FMB Bank	Liberty Garden Apartments Inc	Liberty Garden Apartments Renovation	Wright City	МО	\$350,480	20	\$365,480
Hawthorn Bank	Housing Authority City of Jefferson, MO	Dulle Tower	Jefferson City	МО	\$750,000	83	\$1,020,000
Mid-Missouri Bank	Joplin Area Habitat for Humanity	New Home Construction	Joplin	МО	\$280,000	14	\$1,576,000

Missouri Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Midwest BankCentre	Beyond Housing	2018 Pine Lawn Home Repair Program	Saint Louis	МО	\$750,000	30	\$750,900
Reliance Bank	Beyond Housing	2018 Northwoods Home Repair Program	Saint Louis	МО	\$750,000	30	\$750,900
Triad Bank	A Caring Plus Foundation	Natural Occurring Retirement Community Home Repair Program	Saint Louis	МО	\$750,000	34	\$809,024

Montana Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
First Interstate Bank	Blackfeet Housing	Blackfeet Homes VI	Browning	MT	\$750,000	30	\$6,895,539
Glacier Bank	HRC Cottages, Inc.	2 Nicole Court	Stevensville	MT	\$575,000	16	\$3,562,861
Glacier Bank	Homeword	Hearthstone	Anaconda	MT	\$500,000	74	\$5,521,989
Glacier Bank	Homeword	The Meadows	Lewistown	MT	\$340,000	35	\$3,743,471
Glacier Bank	Community Action Partnership of Northwest Montana	Courtyard Apartments	Kalispell	MT	\$243,158	32	\$5,198,225

North Dakota Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Bank of North Dakota	Burleigh County Housing Authority	Edwinton Place	Bismarck	ND	\$750,000	40	\$8,740,330

Oregon Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Heritage Bank	Luke-Dorf, Inc	Clover Court	Beaverton	OR	\$240,000	6	\$734,376
Heritage Bank	Northwest Housing Alternatives	Pleasant Avenue Veterans Housing	Oregon City	OR	\$750,000	22	\$5,780,029
HomeStreet Bank	Habitat for Humanity of Oregon	Expanding Oregon Affordable Homeownership	Portland	OR	\$550,000	25	\$5,479,932
Umpqua Bank	Horizon Project Inc	Pioneer Commons	Milton Freewater	OR	\$750,000	20	\$1,350,000
Washington Federal, National Association	Housing Works	Forbes Road	Bend	OR	\$750,000	24	\$4,680,090
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Northwest Housing Alternatives	Annie Ross House Redevelopment	Portland	OR	\$320,000	8	\$1,261,767
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Innovative Housing Inc.	14th and Raleigh	Portland	OR	\$750,000	93	\$32,335,037

1.1

South Dakota Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Black Hills Federal Credit Union	Eagle Thunder Housing Development Corporation	Eagle Thunder Homes I	Eagle Butte	SD	\$675,000	24	\$4,701,604
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	S.W.A. Corporation	Sicangu Village Estates IV	Mission	SD	\$600,000	15	\$2,679,603
First Dakota National Bank	Dakota Milestones	Dakota Milestones	Chamberlain	SD	\$183,117	8	\$183,117
BankWest, Inc	Western Resources for Independent Living	2017 Home Modification and Rehab Program	Rapid City	SD	\$470,600	20	\$470,600
First Fidelity Bank	Community Connections Incorporated	Sixth Street Apartments Rehab	Winner	SD	\$125,299	4	\$125,299
First National Bank	Lakota Funds	Eagle Nest Housing	Kyle	SD	\$375,000	25	\$1,430,850

Utah Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
ZB, National Association	Peace House	Peace House Community Campus	Park City	UT	\$750,000	22	\$5,471,786
ZB, National Association	Salt Lake County	Salt Lake County Aging in Place Rehabilitation Program	Salt Lake City	UT	\$750,000	35	\$903,500
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Utah Paiute Tribal Housing Authority	UPTHA LIHTC Homes #1	Cedar City	UT	\$643,017	23	\$3,007,685

Washington Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Banner Bank	Spokane Indian Housing Authority	SIHA Owner Occupied Rehab - Scattered Sites 2017	Wellpinit	WA	\$480,000	12	\$540,000
Banner Bank	Habitat for Humanity-Spokane	Hope Meadows Deer Park	Deer Park	WA	\$720,000	18	\$2,949,280
Banner Bank	Catholic Housing Services of Western Washington	Pioneer Bundle	Tacoma	WA	\$750,000	57	\$9,538,363
Banner Bank	Spokane Housing Ventures	Hearthstone Apartments	Medical Lake	WA	\$750,000	48	\$1,540,835
Banner Bank	Trillium Housing Services	Stonewood Apartments	Yakima	WA	\$750,000	60	\$11,316,935
Banner Bank	Trillium Housing Services	Patchee 24 Junction	Mattawa	WA	\$750,000	60	\$10,986,264
First FS & LA of Port Angeles	Peninsula Housing Authority	Mt Angeles View Phase I	PortAngeles	WA	\$630,000	63	\$18,742,551
Glacier Bank	Yakama Nation Housing Authority	YNHA Armory	Toppenish	WA	\$750,000	40	\$1,031,595

Washington Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Glacier Bank	Yakama Nation Housing Authority	TC7 Dallesport	Dallesport	WA	\$750,000	30	\$6,351,262
GreatNorthwestFederalCreditUnion	Coastal Community Action Program	Homestead	Aberdeen	WA	\$750,000	97	\$13,925,395
Heritage Bank	Panza A Washington Nonprofit Corporation	Orting Veterans Village	Orting	WA	\$600,000	30	\$2,721,929
Heritage Bank	Plymouth Housing Group	Housing at Lincs	Seattle	WA	\$750,000	92	\$31,042,542
HomeStreet Bank	Yakima Neighborhood Health Services	Community Resource Service Center, Yakima	Yakima	WA	\$750,000	22	\$2,545,116
Kitsap Credit Union	Community Frameworks	Project Reinvest New Construction	Spokane	WA	\$70,000	5	\$1,084,795
Olympia FS & LA	Foundation For the Challenged	FFC XI Thurston County Home	Olympia	WA	\$160,000	4	\$420,759
Twin City Bank	Foundation For the Challenged	FFC XI Longview Home	Longview	WA	\$160,000	4	\$421,264

Washington Project Listing





MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
Umpqua Bank	Plymouth Healing Communities	Eng House	Seattle	WA	\$320,000	8	\$1,888,184
Umpqua Bank	Parkview Services	Parkview Homes XIV - Riverton Park	Seattle	WA	\$320,000	8	\$942,680
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Acres of Diamonds	Acres of Diamonds Capital Campaign 2	Duvall	WA	\$600,000	15	\$1,967,775
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Makah Indian Tribe	Makah LIHTC Housing Project 2	Neah Bay	WA	\$750,000	32	\$6,943,359
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Acres of Diamonds	Acres of Diamonds Expansion	Duvall	WA	\$720,000	18	\$993,090
Yakima Federal Savings & Loan	Yakima Valley Partners Habitat for Humanity	Granger Sunnyside Homes	Granger	WA	\$192,000	8	\$1,236,610

Out of District Project Listing

MEMBER	SPONSOR	PROJECT NAME	CITY	STATE	SUBSIDY	UNITS	DEV. COSTS
People's Bank of Seneca	Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma	Eastern Shawnee Affordable Housing Project	Wyandotte	ОК	\$160,000	4	\$420,000
People's Bank of Seneca	Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma	Quapaw Tribe Elder Housing Project	Quapaw	OK	\$750,000	20	\$1,700,000
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	Crossroads Center	Lodge East	Kearney	NE	\$750,000	19	\$1,481,420
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	The Salvation Army Austin Texas Area Command	Rathgeber Center	Austin	TX	\$750,000	23	\$4,435,000